August

8/21
8/28
8/31

Religious School Calendar 2022-2023

Staff Inservice
RS
15t Midweek

September

9/4

9/7

9/11
9/14
9/18
9/21
9/25
9/28

NO RS Labor Day
Midweek

RS

Midweek

RS

Midweek

RS Apple & Honey
Midweek

October

10/2
10/5
10/9
10/9
10/12
10/16
10/19
10/23
10/26
10/30

RS

NO Midweek Yom Kippur

NO RS Fall Break

Sukkah Decoration Party 11:00-1:00
NO Midweek Fall Break

NO RS Fall Break

Midweek

RS

Midweek

RS

November

11/2
11/6
11/9
11/13
11/16
11/20
11/23
11/27
11/30

Midweek

RS

Midweek

RS

Midweek

RS

NO Midweek Thanksgiving Break
NO RS Thanksgiving Break
Midweek

December

12/4
12/7
12/11
12/14
12/18

RS

Midweek

RS

Midweek

RS Maccabiah 9:30-12:30

December 21 to January 8 is Winter Break

NO RS or Midweek

January
1/11 Midweek Resumes

1/15 RS MLK (Yes we have RS)
1/18 Midweek

1/22 RS

1/25 Midweek

1/29 RS

February
2/1 Midweek

2/5 RS
2/8 Midweek
2/12 RS
2/15 Midweek
2/19 RS
2/22 Midweek
2/26 RS

March

3/1 Midweek

3/5 RS Purim Festival

3/8 Midweek

3/12 NO RS Spring Break

3/15 NO Midweek Spring Break
3/19 NO RS Spring Break

3/22 Midweek

3/26 RS

3/29 Midweek

April

4/2 RS Mock Seder

4/5 NO Midweek Passover
4/9 NO RS Passover

4/12 Midweek

4/16 RS

4/19 Last Midweek

4/23 RS

4/30 RS

May
5/7 Last Day of RS






